
University of Minho - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server cesium.di.uminho.pt

Description University of Minho

Country Portugal

Scan Date 08/Jul/2014

Total Dirs 85,983

Total Files 1,121,598

Total Data 1.38 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 85983 1121598 1.38 TB 100.00 %

/pub 85982 1121598 1.38 TB 100.00 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive 34316 521434 492.22 GB 34.92 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive/pool 30981 504773 466.39 GB 33.09 %

/pub/debian 25376 321134 360.33 GB 25.57 %

/pub/debian/pool 23797 306303 349.63 GB 24.81 %

/pub/debian/pool/main 23149 300599 324.24 GB 23.00 %

/pub/gentoo 265 68277 281.36 GB 19.96 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive/pool/universe 23761 294704 225.04 GB 15.97 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive/pool/main 6061 200060 213.24 GB 15.13 %

/pub/gentoo/distfiles 0 66065 186.45 GB 13.23 %

/pub/linuxmint 33 351 181.04 GB 12.84 %

/pub/linuxmint/stable 27 230 149.15 GB 10.58 %

/pub/gentoo/releases 166 1046 71.71 GB 5.09 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive/pool/main/l 1541 69286 58.20 GB 4.13 %

/pub/archlinux 85 23953 50.85 GB 3.61 %

/pub/pclinuxos 29 31595 43.36 GB 3.08 %

/pub/pclinuxos/apt 25 31585 40.84 GB 2.90 %

/pub/pclinuxos/apt/pclinuxos 24 31585 40.84 GB 2.90 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive/pool/main/k 361 19443 38.97 GB 2.77 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 610.55 GB 43.35 %

Archive Files 512.83 GB 36.41 %

Disk Image Files 252.14 GB 17.90 %

Data Files 13.01 GB 0.92 %

Program Files 6.95 GB 0.49 %

Miscellaneous Files 6.10 GB 0.43 %

Image Files 3.72 GB 0.26 %

Windows System Files 1.20 GB 0.09 %

Document Files 1.05 GB 0.07 %

Internet Files 885.16 MB 0.06 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 345.06 GB

Average: 28.76 GB

Maximum: 107.41 GB

Minimum: 7.11 GB

From: 2013/08

To: 2014/07 0 GB

27 GB

55 GB

82 GB

109 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1400.37 GB

Average: 140.04 GB

Maximum: 279.06 GB

Minimum: 6.79 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

70 GB

141 GB

211 GB

281 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 1106443 ...

Average: 110644 Files

Maximum: 223603 Files

Minimum: 9605 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

55901 Files

111802 Files

167703 Files

223604 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

DEB Files 563.27 GB 40.88 %

GZ Files 271.08 GB 19.67 %

ISO Files 251.64 GB 18.26 %

BZ2 Files 116.08 GB 8.42 %

XZ Files 91.41 GB 6.63 %

RPM Files 41.45 GB 3.01 %

ZIP Files 19.51 GB 1.42 %

XD3 Files 10.72 GB 0.78 %

RUN Files 6.84 GB 0.50 %

UDEB Files 5.83 GB 0.42 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

DEB Files 451.13 K 43.66 %

GZ Files 232.41 K 22.49 %

DSC Files 129.51 K 12.53 %

NOEXT Files 45.92 K 4.44 %

XZ Files 44.00 K 4.26 %

EBUILD Files 37.69 K 3.65 %

RPM Files 31.68 K 3.07 %

BZ2 Files 21.95 K 2.12 %

XML Files 19.91 K 1.93 %

UDEB Files 19.11 K 1.85 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 502084 610.55 GB 43.32 %

Archive Files 303564 512.83 GB 36.38 %

Disk Image Files 600 252.14 GB 17.89 %

Data Files 152542 13.01 GB 0.92 %

Program Files 128 6.95 GB 0.49 %

Miscellaneous Files 72585 6.10 GB 0.43 %

Image Files 450 3.72 GB 0.26 %

Windows System Files 21 1.20 GB 0.09 %

Document Files 24435 1.05 GB 0.07 %

Internet Files 627 885.16 MB 0.06 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Debian Linux Package File 470398 569.10 GB 40.38 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 232406 271.08 GB 19.23 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 593 251.64 GB 17.85 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 21945 116.08 GB 8.24 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 44002 91.41 GB 6.49 %

Linux Installation Package File 31686 41.45 GB 2.94 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 2149 19.51 GB 1.38 %

Binary Delta File 61 10.72 GB 0.76 %

Program File 76 6.84 GB 0.49 %

Miscellaneous Files 72585 6.10 GB 0.43 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 2534 4.90 GB 0.35 %

Tar BZip 2 Compressed File 272 4.74 GB 0.34 %

Image File 22 3.72 GB 0.26 %

TAR Archive File 94 3.13 GB 0.22 %

Windows Security Catalog 6 1.19 GB 0.08 %

LZMA Compressed File 40 1.15 GB 0.08 %

Java Archive Applet File 486 878.90 MB 0.06 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 11 660.79 MB 0.05 %

Binary Data File 5618 565.91 MB 0.04 %

MapleStory Game Data File 1 545.44 MB 0.04 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

DEB Files 451131 563.27 GB 39.96 %

GZ Files 232406 271.08 GB 19.23 %

ISO Files 593 251.64 GB 17.85 %

BZ2 Files 21945 116.08 GB 8.24 %

XZ Files 44002 91.41 GB 6.49 %

RPM Files 31685 41.45 GB 2.94 %

ZIP Files 2149 19.51 GB 1.38 %

XD3 Files 61 10.72 GB 0.76 %

RUN Files 76 6.84 GB 0.49 %

UDEB Files 19109 5.83 GB 0.41 %

TGZ Files 2534 4.90 GB 0.35 %

TBZ2 Files 272 4.74 GB 0.34 %

NOEXT Files 45923 4.66 GB 0.33 %

IMG Files 22 3.72 GB 0.26 %

TAR Files 94 3.13 GB 0.22 %

CAT Files 6 1.19 GB 0.08 %

LZMA Files 40 1.15 GB 0.08 %

CONTENTS Files 333 938.99 MB 0.07 %

JAR Files 486 878.90 MB 0.06 %

RAR Files 11 660.79 MB 0.05 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 85983 1121598 1.38 TB 100.00 %

/pub 85982 1121598 1.38 TB 100.00 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive 34316 521434 492.22 GB 34.92 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive/pool 30981 504773 466.39 GB 33.09 %

/pub/debian 25376 321134 360.33 GB 25.57 %

/pub/debian/pool 23797 306303 349.63 GB 24.81 %

/pub/debian/pool/main 23149 300599 324.24 GB 23.00 %

/pub/gentoo 265 68277 281.36 GB 19.96 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive/pool/universe 23761 294704 225.04 GB 15.97 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive/pool/main 6061 200060 213.24 GB 15.13 %

/pub/gentoo/distfiles 0 66065 186.45 GB 13.23 %

/pub/linuxmint 33 351 181.04 GB 12.84 %

/pub/linuxmint/stable 27 230 149.15 GB 10.58 %

/pub/gentoo/releases 166 1046 71.71 GB 5.09 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive/pool/main/l 1541 69286 58.20 GB 4.13 %

/pub/archlinux 85 23953 50.85 GB 3.61 %

/pub/pclinuxos 29 31595 43.36 GB 3.08 %

/pub/pclinuxos/apt 25 31585 40.84 GB 2.90 %

/pub/pclinuxos/apt/pclinuxos 24 31585 40.84 GB 2.90 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive/pool/main/k 361 19443 38.97 GB 2.77 %

/pub/debian/pool/main/l 588 10984 34.68 GB 2.46 %

/pub/linuxmint/stable/17 0 26 30.16 GB 2.14 %

/pub/archlinux/pool 2 20740 29.17 GB 2.07 %

/pub/debian/pool/main/c 984 14003 27.22 GB 1.93 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive/dists 3330 15338 25.39 GB 1.80 %

/pub/gentoo/releases/amd64 23 180 25.02 GB 1.78 %

/pub/debian/pool/main/g 1361 23340 24.64 GB 1.75 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive/pool/multiverse 1111 9296 23.80 GB 1.69 %

/pub/debian/pool/non-free 395 3837 23.20 GB 1.65 %

/pub/pclinuxos/apt/pclinuxos/2010 13 18748 22.58 GB 1.60 %

/pub/linuxmint/debian 0 22 22.50 GB 1.60 %

/pub/gentoo/experimental 93 551 21.96 GB 1.56 %

/pub/gentoo/releases/x86 20 124 21.31 GB 1.51 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive/pool/universe/g 1616 25721 20.34 GB 1.44 %

/pub/linuxmint/stable/14 0 24 19.79 GB 1.40 %

/pub/archlinux/pool/community 0 9196 19.22 GB 1.36 %

/pub/debian/pool/main/o 564 9395 18.82 GB 1.34 %

/pub/pclinuxos/apt/pclinuxos/2007 9 12837 18.26 GB 1.30 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive/pool/universe/s 1414 19340 17.23 GB 1.22 %

/pub/debian/pool/main/w 331 4472 17.03 GB 1.21 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive/pool/main/l/linux 0 9004 16.98 GB 1.20 %

/pub/linuxmint/stable/16 0 16 16.74 GB 1.19 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive/pool/main/o 108 3982 16.66 GB 1.18 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive/pool/universe/o 634 10021 16.59 GB 1.18 %

/pub/debian/pool/main/s 1251 16326 16.02 GB 1.14 %

/pub/debian/pool/main/l/linux 0 2137 15.77 GB 1.12 %

/pub/debian/pool/main/f 878 10423 15.57 GB 1.10 %

/pub/debian/pool/main/k 434 7392 15.16 GB 1.08 %

/pub/debian/pool/main/t 973 10754 15.15 GB 1.07 %

/pub/ubuntu-archive/pool/main/g 333 13560 14.80 GB 1.05 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/gentoo/releases/amd64/20121221/livedvd-amd64-multilib-20121221.iso 20/Dec/2012 3.91 GB

/pub/gentoo/releases/x86/20121221/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-20121221.iso 22/Dec/2012 3.82 GB

/pub/gentoo/releases/amd64/12.0/livedvd-amd64-multilib-2012.iso 29/Dec/2011 3.63 GB

/pub/gentoo/releases/amd64/12.1/livedvd-amd64-multilib-2012.1.iso 31/Mar/2012 3.60 GB

/pub/gentoo/releases/x86/12.1/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-2012.1.iso 31/Mar/2012 3.43 GB

/pub/gentoo/releases/x86/12.0/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-2012.iso 29/Dec/2011 3.37 GB

/pub/gentoo/experimental/prefix/x86-.../20110902/gpx-universal-20110831.iso 02/Sep/2011 3.13 GB

/pub/gentoo/releases/amd64/11.2/livedvd-amd64-multilib-11.2.iso 06/Aug/2011 2.77 GB

/pub/gentoo/releases/amd64/10.1/livedvd-amd64-multilib-10.1.iso 09/Oct/2009 2.61 GB

/pub/gentoo/releases/x86/11.2/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-11.2.iso 06/Aug/2011 2.59 GB

/pub/gentoo/releases/x86/10.1/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-10.1.iso 09/Oct/2009 2.53 GB

/pub/gentoo/releases/amd64/11.0/livedvd-amd64-multilib-11.0.iso 06/Mar/2011 2.51 GB

/pub/gentoo/releases/x86/11.0/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-11.0.iso 06/Mar/2011 2.30 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/17/linuxmint-17-mate-oem-64bit-v2.iso 24/Jun/2014 1.43 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/17/linuxmint-17-kde-dvd-64bit.iso 20/Jun/2014 1.43 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/10/linuxmint-10-kde-dvd-amd64.iso 19/Feb/2011 1.37 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/17/linuxmint-17-mate-64bit-v2.iso 24/Jun/2014 1.37 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/17/linuxmint-17-cinnamon-oem-64bit-v2.iso 24/Jun/2014 1.35 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/10/linuxmint-10-kde-dvd-i386.iso 20/Feb/2011 1.35 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/9/linuxmint-9-kde-dvd-amd64.iso 25/Jul/2010 1.35 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/7/LinuxMint-7-Universal.iso 23/May/2009 1.34 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/17/linuxmint-17-mate-dvd-oem-64bit.iso 06/Jun/2014 1.34 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/17/linuxmint-17-mate-nocodecs-64bit-v2.iso 24/Jun/2014 1.33 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/16/linuxmint-16-kde-dvd-64bit.iso 17/Dec/2013 1.30 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/16/linuxmint-16-mate-dvd-oem-64bit.iso 03/Dec/2013 1.30 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/17/linuxmint-17-kde-dvd-32bit.iso 20/Jun/2014 1.30 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/15/linuxmint-15-kde-dvd-32bit.iso 15/Jul/2013 1.30 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/15/linuxmint-15-kde-dvd-64bit.iso 15/Jul/2013 1.29 GB

/pub/linuxmint/testing/linuxmint-17-xfce-dvd-64bit-rc.iso 13/Jun/2014 1.29 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/17/linuxmint-17-xfce-dvd-64bit.iso 24/Jun/2014 1.29 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/17/linuxmint-17-cinnamon-64bit-v2.iso 24/Jun/2014 1.29 GB

/pub/linuxmint/debian/linuxmint-201403-mate-dvd-64bit.iso 28/Feb/2014 1.28 GB

/pub/linuxmint/debian/linuxmint-201403-mate-dvd-32bit.iso 28/Feb/2014 1.28 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/17/linuxmint-17-mate-dvd-64bit.iso 30/May/2014 1.28 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/16/linuxmint-16-kde-dvd-32bit.iso 16/Dec/2013 1.27 GB

/pub/linuxmint/debian/linuxmint-201403-cinnamon-dvd-64bit.iso 28/Feb/2014 1.26 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/17/linuxmint-17-cinnamon-dvd-oem-64bit.iso 06/Jun/2014 1.26 GB

/pub/linuxmint/debian/linuxmint-201403-cinnamon-dvd-32bit.iso 28/Feb/2014 1.26 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/9/linuxmint-9-kde-dvd-i386.iso 25/Jul/2010 1.26 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/17/linuxmint-17-cinnamon-nocodecs-64bit-v2.iso 24/Jun/2014 1.25 GB

/pub/linuxmint/debian/linuxmint-201303-mate-dvd-32bit.iso 18/Mar/2013 1.24 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/17/linuxmint-17-mate-dvd-nocodecs-64bit.iso 05/Jun/2014 1.24 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/17/linuxmint-17-mate-32bit-v2.iso 24/Jun/2014 1.24 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/16/linuxmint-16-cinnamon-dvd-oem-64bit.iso 03/Dec/2013 1.24 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/16/linuxmint-16-mate-dvd-64bit.iso 26/Nov/2013 1.24 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/17/linuxmint-17-mate-dvd-32bit.iso 30/May/2014 1.23 GB

/pub/linuxmint/debian/linuxmint-201303-cinnamon-dvd-32bit.iso 18/Mar/2013 1.22 GB

/pub/linuxmint/debian/linuxmint-201204-mate-cinnamon-dvd-32bit.iso 22/Apr/2012 1.21 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/17/linuxmint-17-mate-nocodecs-32bit-v2.iso 24/Jun/2014 1.21 GB

/pub/linuxmint/stable/6/LinuxMint-6-Universal.iso 13/Dec/2008 1.21 GB
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